
Family Name:

Completed by Parents of Year:

September - December 2015 Yes No

Total Raised 

2014/15

Quiz night Friday 9 October or Saturday 10 October n/a

Fireworks Saturday 7 November 1,411.00£    

Parents Christmas Disco Saturday 28 November @ Royal Wells 

Hotel @£15 (price to TBC) to include buffet and DJ (Combined 

for all school years) n/a

Christmas Fair Saturday 5 December 3,400.00£    

January - April 2016 Yes No

Total Raised 

2014/15

Quiz Night Friday 29 January n/a

Kids Disco Saturday 13 February n/a

Bunny Bounce Last Wednesday before Easter Holidays 1,087.00£    

Easter Egg Hunt Last Wednesday before Easter Holidays n/a

May - July 2016 Yes No

Total Raised 

2014/15

May Ball (potentially) 7 May 2016 or 14 May 6,700.00£    

Summer Fete Sunday 26 June 2016 3,845.00£    

Family Day with BBQ & Camp Out Saturday 9 July 155.00£       

Any Comments

Return by Thursday 17 September 2015 to PTA Box in Reception

Questionnaire for which PTA events to run this school year


